February
2022
Mixed Flow Fans
Models QEI, QEID
Quiet, Efficient Tubular Inline
2
Certifications
UL/cUL Listed Power Ventilator

Product warranties can be found online at Greenheck.com, either on the specific product page
or in the literature section of the website at Greenheck.com/Resources/Library/Literature.
Model Number Nomenclature
Software Selection Tools
• CAPS®
• eCAPS®
Electrostatic Powder Coatings
Quality Assurance Testing
• Wheel balance
• Motor amps
• Assembly vibration
AutoCAD and 3D Revit® Models
Value Added Features
QEI(D,FJ) – 30 – 200 – 95 – B10 – X
Motor HP
4 = 1/4 - 1250 = 125
Motor RPM
Direct Drive only
Fan Size
9-60
Percent Wheel Width
50 - 100
Direct Drive only
UL Certification
X = UL 705
G = UL 762
HT = Smoke
Fan Model
Belt or Direct Drive